Iltem

Black high elastic bumber plate
Set of 100 KG
Pair of: 5,10,15,20 KG

Rave high elastic bumber plate
Set of 150 KG
Pair of: 5,10,15,20,25 KG

Healthfit ruber round head Barbell
Set of 150 KG
Straight Bar:10,20,30,40,50 KG

Healthfit ruber round head Barbell
Set of 130 KG
Straight Bar:10,20,30,40,50 KG

Rave tpu round head Dumbbell

Set of 675 KG

Pair of:
2.555,7.5,10,12.5,15,17.5,20,22.5,25,3
0,35,40,45,50 KG

Rave tpu round head Dumbbell

Set of 485 KG

Pair of:
2.5,5,7.5,10,12.5,15,17.5,20,22.5,25,3
0,35,40 KG

Rave tpu round head Dumbbell
Set of 180 KG

Pair of: 2.5,5,7.5,10,12.5,15,17.5,20
KG

Rave tpu 3 grip weight plate
Set of 105 KG
Pair of: 2.5,5,10,15,20 KG

Rave tpu 3 grip weight plate
Set of 155 KG
Pair of: 2.5,5,10,15,20,25 KG
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Model

SPRINT
WG039

Rave
WG039

Healthfit
WG428

Healthfit
WG428-C

Rave
RG806

Rave
RG806-40

Rave
RG806-20

Rave
RG807

Rave
RG807-5

Price

10,000

15,000

21,000

18,200

77,625

55,775

20,700

13,125

19,375



Rave tpu round head Barbell Rave
Set of 150 KG RGS08 21,000
Straight Bar:10,20,30,40,50 KG

Rave tpu round head Barbell Rave
Set of 130 KG RGS08-C 18,200
Straight Bar:10,20,30,40,50 KG

Rave tpu round head Dumbbell
Set of 675 KG Rave
Pair of: 77,625

2.5,5,7.5,10,12.5,15,17.5,20,22.5,25,3 TG806
0,35,40,45,50 KG

Rave tpu round head Dumbbell

Set of 485 KG Rave

Pair of: TG806-40 55,775
2.5,5,7.5,10,12.5,15,17.5,20,22.5,25,3

0,35,40 KG

Rave tpu round head Dumbbell

Set of 180 KG Rave 20.700
Pair of: 2.5,5,7.5,10,12.5,15,17.5,20 TG806-20 '

KG

Rave tpu 2 grip weight plate Rave
Set of 105 KG TG807-5 13,125
Pair of: 2.5,5,10,15,20 KG

Rave tpu 2 grip weight plate Rave
Set of 155 KG TG807-55 19,375
Pair of: 2.5,5,10,15,20,25 KG

Rave tpu round head Barbell Rave
Set of 150 KG TG808 21,000
Straight Bar:10,20,30,40,50 KG

Rave tpu round head Barbell Rave
Set of 130 KG 18,200

Straight Bar:10,20,30,40,50 KG TGB0s-C

220 cm Bar

bearing capacity of 1000 pound SPRINT 5 950
20 KG - 30 mm WGO079 '
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180 cm Bar
bearing capacity of 500 pound
20 KG - 28 mm

120 cm Straight Bar
bearing capacity of 400 pound
10 KG - 28 mm

120 cm Ez Curl Bar
bearing capacity of 400 pound
8 KG - 28 mm

145 cm Six - border trainer
bearing capacity of 500 pound
23 KG - 28 mm

Tricep Bar

Pull Bar Handle with Grip
70 cm

Pull Bar Handle with Grip
100 cm

Cable Curl Bar

Revolving Lat Pulldown Bar

Revolving Straight Bar Cable
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SPRINT
WG440-1

SPRINT
WG082

SPRINT
WG083

SPRINT
WG085

SPRINT
wGo087

SPRINT
WG098

SPRINT
WG099

SPRINT
WG100

SPRINT
WG104

SPRINT
WG108

3,500

2,450

2,450

4,435

2,250

1,440

1,440

1,275

1,620

765



Tricep Rope

Single Grip Handle

V Double Grip Handle

Revolving Straight Bar Cable

MAG Grip Attachment Kit
5 pcs

Exercise Ball

Foam Plyometric Jump Box
3in1l

Foam Plyometric Jump Box
Set 4 pcs

Battle rope
12m

Agility Ladder with Black Carry

6m

izl Sagad) el 4S5
G a9 9305 aS 8] adieal) Sl

SPRINT
WG112

SPRINT
WG114

SPRINT
WG120

SPRINT
WG126

SPRINT
WG130

SPRINT
WG147 55

SPRINT
WG169

SPRINT
WG170

SPRINT
WG180 50
12

SPRINT
WG224 6

380

450

765

765

5,700

495

6,500

15,000

4,400

405



Commercial Treadmill
with LED keyboard screen LED

Commercial Elliptical
Self-generating machine with LED
keyboard screen

LED

Commercial Upright bike
Self-generating machine with LED
keyboard screen

LED

Commercial Recumbent Bike
Self-generating machine with LED
keyboard screen

LED

Commercial Treadmill
with LED keyboard screen LED

Commercial Arc Trainer
with LED keyboard screen LED

Recumbent Bike
Self generating

Upright Bike
Self generating

Ski Machine
Magnatic Resistance

Air Rower
Magnatic Resistance
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LS 900

Ls 901

Ls 902

Ls 903

LS 930

CX 900

PO 924

PO 923

CN 910

CN 911

55,900

77,800

44,250

54,300

99,500

55,000

36,000

33,600

19,500

14,600



Curve Treadmill
Aluminum running belt strips

Curve Treadmill
Nylon running strips belt

Elliptical
Self generating

Stair Trainer

Air Bike
Home Use

Air Bike
Commercial Use

Spinning Bike

Ab Coaster

Seated Chest Press

Rear Delt /Pec Fly
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TM 990

TM 909

CX 923

SM 800

AS 915

RG 955

LS 505

AS 905

TM 500

T™M 501

65,000

53,000

34,300

53,000

18,852

23,300

11,000

16,900

49,000

49,000



Chest Incline

Delt Machine

Shoulder Press

Lower Back

Lat Pulldown

Vertical Traction

Pull Down

Low Row

Long Pully

Seated Leg Curl

Cilazall Sagnil jund) 4S50
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TM 503

TM 505

TM 506

TM 507

TM 508

TM 509

TM 510

TM 511

TM 512

TM 514

40,900

49,000

49,000

49,000

49,000

49,000

49,000

40,900

49,000

40,900



Prone Leg Curl

Leg Extension

Leg Press

Standing Calf

Glute Isolator

Inner Thigh Adductor

Outer Thigh Abductor

Inner / Outer Thigh Abductor

Leg Curl / Extension

Total Abdominal
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TM 515

TM 516

T™M 517

TM 518

T™M 520

T™M 521

TM 522

TM 523

TM 524

T™M 525

49,000

49,000

84,000

49,000

40,900

49,000

49,000

49,000

49,000

49,000



Arm Curl TM 530 49,000

Biceps Curl TM 531 49,000

Fe |

= mo e
~ ot ™oL 1400
[m Barblell Rack 10pcs TM105 13,300
ﬂ Weight Plate Tree T™ 115 6,800
ﬁ Adjustable Bench TM200 13,700
ﬂ. Crunch Bench TM201 14,250
ﬂ Flat Bench T™ 202 7,600
¢ Adjustable Roman Chair T™ 203 14,700
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utility Bench

Scott Bench

Vertical Bench

Olympic Flat Bench

Luxurious Incline Bench

Chin Up / Dip / Leg Raise

FTS Glide
With 2 handle Grip Included
Weight Stack: 120 kg Per side

Functional Trainer

Weight Stack: 120 kg Per side
Attachment: 2 handle Grip
Straight bar

Ez bar

Functional Trainer

Weight Stack: 120 kg Per side
Attachment: 2 handle Grip
Straight bar

Ez bar

Cable Crossover
With 2 handle Grip Included
Weight Stack: 100 kg Per side
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T™ 204

T™ 205

T™ 206

™ 207

T™ 208

™ 211

FT110 S

FT 111

FT 105 S

TM 555

7,070

13,700

12,000

19,500

23,400

28,000

65,500

62,500

81,000

64,000



Smith Machine

Squat Rack

Chest Press

Pull Down

Low Row

incline Level Row

T Bar Row

Shoulder Press

Seated Calf

Leg Press
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TM 1005

TM 1001

T™M 350

TM 365

T™ 370

T™ 375

T™ 376

TM 380

T™ 386

TM 390

53,000

20,400

34,500

34,500

29,100

29,100

17,200

34,500

16,300

49,300



BICEPS

LEG EXTENSION

Incline chest press

Front high pulldown

Calf Raise

Smith machine

Biceps Curl

Hip Thrust Glute Machine

Flat Olympic Bench

Incline Olympic Bench
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T™ 394

TM 396

LS 322

LS 324

LS 327

LS 329

LS 330

LS 336

HS 250

HS 251

34,500

34,500

27,000

27,000

22,000

47,000

27,000

25,000

19,400

21,900



Decline Olympic Bench

Preacher Curl

Back Hyper

Flat Bench

Utility Bench

Super Flat/Incline Bench

AB Bench

3 - Tier Dumbbell Rack
Capacity: 30 dumbbells

2 - Tier Dumbbell Rack
Capacity: 20 dumbbells

Olympic Plate Tree
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HS 252

HS 253

HS 254

HS 255

HS 256

HS 258

HS 259

HS 102

HS 103

HS 116

21,900

13,500

14,500

8,750

8,100

13,000

14,000

14,000

18,100

7,550



Barbell Rack

Squat rack

Chest Press

Decline Chest Press

Shoulder Press

Lat Pulldown

Seated Row

Ab Extension

Bicep Curl

Tricep Dip
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HS 106

HS 1002

HS 300

HS 301

HS 302

HS 303

HS 304

HS 305

HS 306

HS 307

16,000

23,400

44,250

44,250

44,250

44,250

44,250

44,250

44,250

44,250



Dual Action Leg Press

Incline Chest Press

Angled Linear Leg Press

Pectoral Fly

Chest Press

Shoulder Press

Seated Midrow

Total Abdominal

Biceps Curl

Seated Dip
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HS 308

HS 309

HS 322

HS 310

HS 311

HS 312

HS 313

HS 314

HS 315

HS 316

70,000

44,250

71,400

57,500

57,500

57,500

57,500

57,500

59,800

57,500



Leg Press

Pec fly/rear delt

Lat pulldown/mid row

Preacher curl / triceps extension

Leg extension /leg curl

Inner thigh/outer thigh

chin/dip assist

Leg Extension

Prone Leg Curl

Glute master

o) adl ! 45,8
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HS 317

HS 318

HS 319

HS 350

HS 351

HS 353

HS 354

HS 355

HS 356

HS 357

57,500

57,500

57,500

57,500

57,500

57,500

63,200

57,500

57,500

57,500



Chest press / Shoulder press HS 358

ab crunch /low back HS 359
Lat Pulldown HS 360
Seated Leg Curl HS 361
Chin / dip assist HS 362
Lateral raise HS 363
Smith Machine HS 1007

8 Multi-Station

(2) Triceps Extension

(2) Lat Pulldown

(2) Low Row HS 1008 S
(2) Hi-Lo Pulley

(1) Cross Over Pull Up Station
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57,500

57,500

57,500

57,500

63,200

57,500

67,700

259,000





